
CHAMPLAIN COLLEGE SAINT-LAMBERT 

GOVERNING BOARD 2023-2024 

 

GOVERNMENT APPOINTEES 

CRPMT (Emploi Québec) 
Mrs. Jaswinder Sehota 
Jaswinder.sehota@servicesquebec.gouv.qc.ca 
 

School board 
VACANT 
 

University 
Richard Fontaine 
Richard.fontaine2@usherbrooke.ca 
 

Socio-economic (Saint-Lambert) 
Mrs. Geneviève Bourgoing 
Genevieve.bourgoing@DELagglo.ca 
 

Enterprise 
Mr. Jean-Robert Lessard 
jr1lessard@videotron.ca 
 

Enterprise 
Mr. Michael Newton  
mnewton@bdo.com 
 

Enterprise 
Mrs. Moira Paterson 
Moira.paterson@qualitybrossard.ca 
 

 

EX-OFFICIO GOVERNORS 

Director Constituent College (St. Lambert) 
Mr. Donald Shewan 
shewan@crcmail.net 

 

INTERNAL GOVERNORS 

Student representative 
 

Julianne Varin 
varinjulianne@gmail.com 

Student representative  
 

Ekaterina Volokhova 
Ekaterina.volok04@gmail.com 
 

Faculty representative 1 
Denise Albert 
dalbert@crcmail.net 
 

Faculty representative 2 
Malcolm Harper 
mharper@crcmail.net 
 

Professional representative 
Vince Amato 
vamato@crcmail.net 
 

Support representative 
Henriette Dumont 
hdumont@crcmail.net 
 

Parent representative 1 
Stefan Iordan 
stefaniordan@yahoo.com 
 

Parent representative 2 
Robert Soroka 
robert.soroka@concordia.ca 
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